A COLOR DE LA COLO	mone me and opticalise.
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	33. (See ) // Ope ) // Sic / Color (See )
That NORTHERST IS	Name of Firm
a domestic corporation, organized under the laws of the	he United States, with its principal office and place of business located at.
	Address of Assignor
for value received, the receipt whereof is hereby acknuto the	owledged, by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over
OLD REPL	JBLIC INSURANCE COMPANY
14 West Pittsburgh	Street, Greensburg, Pennsylvania 15601
all its interest in and to an instrument dated the	th day of July 1985, executed by Rico
is recorded in the official records of <u>LAKE</u> spon the following described piece or parcel of land:	County, Page of Book of Book
Lot	Plat Book ?O
Block	Page No
	A OUNCE
FFIX BANK SEAL HERE	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED, BY:
	Name Title Title
YFED NAME: Nancy Purnhagen	TYPED NAME: ALICE KILLIAM
- Sherry Walsh.	FIRM NAME AND ADDRESS:
TNESS Sherry Walsh  Sherry Walsh	Northeast Savings, F.A.
	147 Charter Oak Ave., Hartford, CT 06106
	BY: Mad.
	Title  TIPED NAME: Joseph T. Marteney, Vice president
ATE OF: CONNectout	
LYTY OF: Hartford	
Lis 30th day of <u>December</u> , 1986,  Joseph T. Marteney Vice	, before the undersigned a Notary Public, appeared  President , who on oath states that he executed the
egoing instrument on behalf of the Assignor for the p	•
·	Alsofell Leuro
EX NOTARY SEAL	Notary Public Michael K. Arnone
·	TYPED NAME: MICHAEL R. ALHONO
	MICHAEL K. ARNONE
12 R•v. 3-76	NOTARY PUBLIC .  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 31, 1989 :